
1 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 20223 October 2022 - 
9 October 2022

Monday, 3 October

Wednesday, 5 October

Friday, 7 October

Tuesday, 4 October

Thursday, 6 October

Saturday, 8 October

Sunday, 9 October



2 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202210 October 2022 - 
16 October 2022

Monday, 10 October

Wednesday, 12 October

Friday, 14 October

Tuesday, 11 October
7:00pm - 10:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre) - 
Governance

Thursday, 13 October

Saturday, 15 October

Sunday, 16 October



3 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202217 October 2022 - 
23 October 2022

Monday, 17 October

Wednesday, 19 October

Friday, 21 October

Tuesday, 18 October

Thursday, 20 October

Saturday, 22 October

Sunday, 23 October



4 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202224 October 2022 - 
30 October 2022

Monday, 24 October

Wednesday, 26 October

Friday, 28 October

Tuesday, 25 October
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers; Civic - Public Gallery) - 
Governance

Thursday, 27 October

Saturday, 29 October

Sunday, 30 October



5 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202231 October 2022 - 
6 November 2022

Monday, 31 October

Wednesday, 2 November

Friday, 4 November
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member End of Term 
Function - Governance

Tuesday, 1 November

Thursday, 3 November

Saturday, 5 November

Sunday, 6 November



6 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 20227 November 2022 - 
13 November 2022

Monday, 7 November

Wednesday, 9 November

Friday, 11 November

Tuesday, 8 November

Thursday, 10 November

Saturday, 12 November

Sunday, 13 November



7 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202214 November 2022 - 
20 November 2022

Monday, 14 November

Wednesday, 16 November

Friday, 18 November

Tuesday, 15 November

Thursday, 17 November

Saturday, 19 November

Sunday, 20 November



8 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202221 November 2022 - 
27 November 2022

Monday, 21 November

Wednesday, 23 November
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member Induction (Civic 
Centre) - Governance

Friday, 25 November

Tuesday, 22 November
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member Induction (Civic 
Centre) - Governance

Thursday, 24 November

Saturday, 26 November

Sunday, 27 November



9 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202228 November 2022 - 
4 December 2022

Monday, 28 November

Wednesday, 30 November

Friday, 2 December

Tuesday, 29 November
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting - 1st meeting 
of the Council Term - Governance

Thursday, 1 December

Saturday, 3 December

Sunday, 4 December



10 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January 20235 December 2022 - 
11 December 2022

Monday, 5 December

Wednesday, 7 December
10:00am - 12:00pm Governance Traffic Management Safety 
Committee (Civic - Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - 
Governance
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance TBC- Audit Committee - 
Governance

Friday, 9 December

Tuesday, 6 December
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Elected Member Workshop (Civic
- Banksia Room (DR); Civic - Council Chambers) - Governance

Thursday, 8 December

Saturday, 10 December

Sunday, 11 December



11 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January 202312 December 2022 - 
18 December 2022

Monday, 12 December

Wednesday, 14 December

Friday, 16 December
6:30pm - 11:00pm Governance Elected Member Christmas 
Function - Governance

Tuesday, 13 December
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic - Banksia 
Room (DR); Civic - Public Gallery; Civic - Council Chambers) - 
Governance

Thursday, 15 December

Saturday, 17 December

Sunday, 18 December



12 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January 202319 December 2022 - 
25 December 2022

Monday, 19 December

Wednesday, 21 December

Friday, 23 December

Tuesday, 20 December

Thursday, 22 December

Saturday, 24 December

Sunday, 25 December



13 7/10/2022 9:21 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

January 202326 December 2022 - 
1 January 2023

Monday, 26 December

Wednesday, 28 December

Friday, 30 December

Tuesday, 27 December

Thursday, 29 December

Saturday, 31 December

Sunday, 1 January


